Position Other Positions Held
Asst Supt/VP Student Srvs
Assoc Dean A&R Veterans
Dir Nncrdt Enrimnt Serv
Student Services Tech I
Student Services Tech IlI
Student Services Tech IlI
Student Services Coord V
Student Services Tech IlI
Student Services Tech Il
Student Services Coord IV
Student Services Tech IlI
Student Services Tech IlI
Student Services Coord |
Student Services Tech I
Student Services Tech IlI

Student Services Coord IV

Student Services Tech |

Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Total Wages

$216,271

$144,059

$111,341

$88,504

$88,178

$84,982

$84,844

$82,468

$80,800

$79,413

$77,881

$75,759

$69,737

$63,886

$62,577

$61,211

$59,248

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,108

$36,714

$32,112

$25,883

$29,841

$39,327

$25,816

$32,301

$38,782

$30,488

$24,014

$37,018

$32,613

$21,663

$20,891

$17,125

$31,931



Student Services Tech Il

Student Services Spec |

Student Services Tech llI

Student Services Tech IlI

Short Term

Short Term

Short Term

College Asst

Short Term

College Asst

College Asst

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

Admission & Records

$50,838

$47,927

$39,157

$29,027

$14,063

$13,033

$12,348

$9,745

$8,112

$6,090

$5,573

$19,212

$19,147

$16,725

$5,218

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



