Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Supt/VP Student Srvs		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$216,271	\$44,108
Assoc Dean A&R,Veterans		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$144,059	\$36,714
Dir Nncrdt Enrlmnt Serv		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$111,341	\$32,112
Student Services Tech II		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$88,504	\$25,883
Student Services Tech III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$88,178	\$29,841
Student Services Tech III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$84,982	\$39,327
Student Services Coord V		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$84,844	\$25,816
Student Services Tech III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$82,468	\$32,301
Student Services Tech II		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$80,800	\$38,782
Student Services Coord IV		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$79,413	\$30,488
Student Services Tech III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$77,881	\$24,014
Student Services Tech III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$75,759	\$37,018
Student Services Coord I		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$69,737	\$32,613
Student Services Tech II		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$63,886	\$21,663
Student Services Tech III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$62,577	\$20,891
Student Services Coord IV		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$61,211	\$17,125
Student Services Tech I		Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$59,248	\$31,931

Student Services Tech II	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$50,838	\$19,212
Student Services Spec I	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$47,927	\$19,147
Student Services Tech III	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$39,157	\$16,725
Student Services Tech III	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$29,027	\$5,218
Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$14,063	\$0
Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$13,033	\$0
Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$12,348	\$0
College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$9,745	\$0
Short Term	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$8,112	\$0
College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$6,090	\$0
College Asst	Santa Clarita Community College District	Admission & Records	\$5,573	\$0